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WEST SHELBY WATER DISTRICT 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR ShelbyCountv. Simpsonville. Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 2005-00161 
_____ SHEET N0._~1,_ ___ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 2004-00098 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

Available: To all Customers served by the District 

A. Monthly Rates: 
5/8 inch Meter 
First 2,500 Gallons per month, minimum bill $ 13.33 
Next 7,500 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 4.70 
Next 20,000 Gallons per month , per 1, 000 gallons $ 4.07 
Next 200,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.57 
Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.21 

3/4 inch Meter 
First 3,500 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 18.02 
Next 6,500 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 4.70 
Next 20,000 Gallons per month , per 1, 000 gallons $ 4.07 
Next 200,000 Gallons per month , per 1, 000 gallons $ 3.57 
Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1, 000 gallons $ 3.21 

1 inch Meter 
First 5,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 25.06 C r Next 5,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 4.70 
Next 20,000 Gallons per month , per 1, 000 gallons $ 4.07 1cP) 
Next 200,000 Gallons per month , per 1, 000 gallons $ 3.57 ~\\I 
Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1, 000 gallons $ 3.21 

1 1/2 inch Meter 
First 10,000 Gallons per month, minimum bill $ 48.55 
Next 20,000 Gallons per month , per 1, 000 gallons $ 4.07 
Next 200,000 Gallons per month , per 1, 000 gallons $ 3.57 
Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.21 

DATEOF ISSUE ___ -----'A~n~·t~I~2~00~5!__ ___ _ ____ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~-, 
Month I Date I Year 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
~=-.-~--1.!!!~~L-~~~~~~~--1-~ OF KENTUCKY 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. --=2=00=5,_,-0=0_,_,16'-'-1 _____ DATED May 5. 2005 

EFFECTIVE 
5/1/2005 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

~ By ~~~-.----~~-
Executive Director 
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WEST SHELBY WATER DISTRICT 
(Name of Utility) 

2 inch Meter 
First 16,000 

Next 14,000 
Next 200,000 
Over 230,000 

3 inch Meter 
First 30,000 

Next 200,000 
Over 230,000 

4 inch Meter 
First 50,000 
Next 180,000 
Over 230,000 

6 inch Meter 
First 100,000 
Next 130,000 
Over 230,000 

FOR ShelbyCountv. Simpsonville. Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

p_s_c_ KY. NO. 2005-00161 
_____ SHEET NO. _______ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 2004-00098 

___ _ _ SHEET NO._~-----

RATES AND CHARGES 

Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 72.96 
Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 4.07 
Gallons per month , per 1, 000 gallons $ 3.57 
Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.21 

Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 129.91 
Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.57 
Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 3.21 

Gallons per month, minimum bill $ 201.21 
Gallons per month , per 1, 000 gallons $ 3.57 
Gallons per month , per 1, 000 gallons $ 3.21 

Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 379.67 
Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 3.57 c Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.21 

<tJ\/U'JJ) 

DATEOFISSUE ____ ~A~~n=·t~l"-=20=0~5----------+~-------~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ...... 
Month f Date f Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE Mav 1 2005 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
__ ___,_,,,._,__,"-""'-""----------1-~ OF KENTUCKY 
lj , ~onth f OatefYear 

ISSUED BY_r( {;.,v -.<-~. -'" ~. ,2 9 0--- ~igii°ature ofOfficer) 

TITLE DISTRICT COMMISSION CHAIRMAN 

.Ray L. Larmee 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. -=200=5~-00~16c:..l _____ .DATED May 5, 2005 

EFFECTIVE 
5/1 /2005 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By~--c-----
Executive Director 
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WEST SHELBY WATER DISTRICT 
(Name of Utility) 

Applicable: Entire Area Served 

FOR ShelbyCountv.Simpsonville.kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 2001-125 

_____ SHEET NO·---=---+----

RATES AND CHARGES 

Available: To all Customers served by the District 

A. Monthly Rates: 
5/8 inch Meter 
First 2,500 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 13.13 
·Next 7,500 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 4.62 
Next 20,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.99 
Next 200,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 3.49 
Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1, 000 gallons $ 3.13 

314 inch Meter 
First 3,500 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 17.75 
Next 6,500 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 4.62 
Next 20,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.99 
Next 200,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.49 
Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.13 

1 inch Meter 
First 5,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 24.67 
Next 5,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 4.62 
Next 20,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 3.99 
Next 200,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.49 
Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.1 3 

1 1 /2 inch Meter 
First 10,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 47.77 
Next 20,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.99 
Next 200,000 Gallons per month , per 1, 000 gallons $ 3.49 
Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.13 

DA TE OF ISSUE March 22 2004 
Month I Date I Year 

MAY 0 i Zd04 
TITLE DISTRICT COMMISSION CHAIRMAN 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. -~2=0~04~-0~0~09~2~ ____ .DATED April 20. 2004 
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FOR ShelbyCountv.Simpsonville:Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

_____ SHEET N0.~-1~·-----

WEST SHELBY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. '2001-125 
(Name of Utility) ' 

_____ SHEET NO·---=---+----

RA TES AND CHARGES 

2 inch Meter 

First 16,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 71.71 
Next 14,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.99 

Next 200,000 Gallons per month , per 1, 000 gallons $ 3.49 

Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.13 

3 inch Meter 
First 30,000 Gallons per month, minimum bill $ 127.57 

Next 200,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.49 
Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 3.13 

4 inch Meter 
First 50,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 197.37 
Next 180,000 Gallons per month , per 1, 000 gallons $ 3.49 
Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 3.13 

6 inch Meter 

First 100,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 371 .87 

Next 130,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.49 
Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1 ,000 gallons $ 3.13 

DATE OF ISSUE ___ ~M=ar=ch~2=2~2=0=-04~----------
Month I Date I Year 

TITLE DISTRICT COMMISSION CHAIRMAN 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. --=2=00"-'4_,-0=-00=9-=2 _____ DATED April 20. 2004 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

~ 
MAY 0 1 2004 I I c-. 8 ., 0.) 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

BY ~~~"(tu....__, 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 


